StripLine

StripLine 1,8m Zwart profiel opbouweenheid dubbel

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:
Materiaal afdekking:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:
Moduul:

Afmetingen

Lengte (mm) L:

Breedte (mm) W:

Hoogte (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking

Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

391501
7021983915016

Ee;

Aluminium

UV-stabilized polycarbonate

Binnen / Buiten
1,8m

1800

34

22
1.38/0.957

1810 x 50 x 50

; 28,6 mm ,

22 mm

34 mm

7021983915016
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